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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE

Race 94 - Boys D2 Varsity Red - 3 Mile
10/22/2022 - 5:14 PM

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man
Finish Order

Place Team
1 EES Clayton Valley 59
2 ﬁ; La Serna 69
3 W= Woodbridge 108
4 B2 san Dieguito 113
Bl Academy
5 Portola (irv) 130
6 Foothill (ple) 183
7 <@ Murrieta Valley 184
8 Venice 228
9 @ Hesperia 253
10 Bravo Medical Magnet 265
(la)
11 @ Stockdale 217
12 Eisenhower (ria) 306
13 @ Leigh 333
14 ) Centennial 337
15 '{*‘ Sultana 371
16 ﬁ‘ Schurr 427
DNP ¢ RobertF. Kennedy
DNP % Irvington
DNP ﬁ Mountain House
DNP 5 SantaAna Valley
% Léﬁ?? GARMIN.
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:20:59

1:21:23

1:22:47

1:22:58

1:23:23

1:25:21

1:25:25

1:26:58

1:28:00

1:28:07

1:28:12

1:29:22

1:30:11

1:30:10

1:31:27

1:33:33

1:26:09

38:53

16:03

18:25

16:12

16:17

16:34

16:36

16:41

17:05

17:05

17:24

17:36

17:38

17:39

17:53

18:03

18:02

18:18

18:43

21:33

19:27

16:03

18:25

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

5:24

5:26

5:32

5:32

5:34

5:42

5:42

5:48

5:52

5:53

5:53

5:58

6:01

6:01

6:06

6:15

7:11

6:29

5:21

6:09

1:37

1:09

0:54

0:45

1:23

1:51

1:50

2:19

3:06

1:26

2:13

1:32

2:19

1:57

0:31

1:53

A .
ROBEKS

Va

1-2-4-13-41-53-60

3-6-9-17-37-46-52

15-18-20-21-39-40-48

11-19-26-29-33-49-71

10-14-27-34-50-58

12-24-31-57-64-99

7-28-45-47-61-67-88

5-42-44-65-76-77

16-32-43-66-103-112

25-51-55-69-70-87-89

23-36-54-75-96-108

30-62-68-72-79-83-90

22-38-91-93-98-100-101

35-56-73-84-97-102-105

63-74-78-81-82-85-104

59-86-92-95-107-111-113

106-110-114-115

94-109

8

80

Scoring Order
1-2-4-12-40-52-59
3-6-8-16-36-45-51

14-17-19-20-38-39-47

10-18-25-28-32-48-70

9-13-26-33-49-57

11-23-30-56-63-96
7-27-44-46-60-66-86

5-41-43-64-75-76
15-31-42-65-100-106

24-50-54-68-69-85-87

22-35-53-74-93-104
29-61-67-71-78-81-88
21-37-89-91-95-97-98
34-55-72-82-94-99-102

62-73-77-79-80-83-101

58-84-90-92-103-105-107

4 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner
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10/22/2022 - 5:14 PM

Race 94 - Boys D2 Varsity Red - 3 Mile

Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Daniel Messer 1 Clayton Valley 15:42 1 36 Jackson Guimarra 10 Stockdale 16:55 35
2 Daniel Martinez 1 Clayton Valley 15:53 2 37 Zhi Gonzalez 12 La Serna 17:03 36
3 Jace Baltzer 11 La Serna 15:54 3 38 Noah Thompson 11 Leigh 17:03 37
4  Alan Solari 12 Clayton Valley 15:56 4 39 Hunter Bott 12 Woodbridge 17:04 38
5 Paul Tranquilla 10 Venice 15:59 5 40 Tanner Castanha 12 Woodbridge 17:13 39
6  Grant Miller 10 La Serna 15:59 6 41 Ryan Jetter 12 Clayton Valley 17:19 40
7 Austin Vincent 1 Murrieta Valley 16:01 7 42 Leo Mendez 12 Venice 17:20 41
8  Yuji Buczynski 12 Mountain House  16:03 43 Marc Marallag 12 Hesperia 17:21 42
9 Nicolas Lendo 1 La Serna 16:05 8 44 Thaddeus 12 Venice 17:22 43
10 Mateo Allen-Aguime 10 Portola (irv) 16:06 9 Stefanski-Hall
Ve Learer) 12 San Dieguito 16:07 10 45 Noah Cavender 10 Murrieta Valley 17:22 44
Academy 46 Jacob Riggs 9 La Serna 17:23 45
12 Elias Badillo-Benard 11 Foothill (ple) 16:07 11 47 Samson Daniel 10 Murrieta Valley 17:24 46
13 Alex Walker 12 Clayton Valley 16:09 12 48 Han Yang-Lin 11 Woodbridge 17:25 47
14 Ethan Chan 11 Portola (irv) 16:09 13 49 Reid Ericson 10 San Dieguito 17:28 48
15  Aiden Zavala 9 Woodbridge 16:10 14 Academy
16 Lorenzo Benam 10 Hesperia 16:20 15 50 Wonu Park 11 Portola (irv) 17:29 49
17 Isaac Nogal 11 P 16:22 16 51 Christian Trujillo 12 Blr\jggnl\gfai:)al 17:30 50
18 Inl??n Kathiravan 9 Woodlbrldg';e 16:23 17 52 Adrian Ramos 1 La Sema 1731 51
19 William Kousser 12 Sil?éiﬂ?ylto 16:25 18 53 Alexander Bergmann 11 Clayton Valley 17:33 52
20 Hudson Lee 12 Woodbridge 16:34 19 54 Cesar Mendoza 11 Stockdale 17:34 53
21 Nikolas Lee 12 Woodbridge ~ 16:36 20 55 Diego Diaz M Bm’gn’\gfgi:)a' 34 o4
22 Andrew Hamamoto 10 Leigh 16:37 21 56 Dominick Dominguez 11 Centennial 17:38 55
23 Anthony Dunham 11 Stockdale 163722 57 Brady Holdren 11 Foothil (ple) 1741 56
24 Colin Wong 12 Foolhill (ple) - 16:43 23 58 Simon Kim 12 Porola(i) 1744 57
25 Fabrizzio Romero 12 Bravo Medical 16:44 24 )
Magnet (la) 59 Daniel Gonzalez 11 Schurr 17:45 58
26 Colin Ballow 11 SanDieguito 1645 25 60 Noah Bluth 1 ClylonValley — 17:49 59
Academy 61 Tyler White 9 Murrieta Valley 17:51 60
27 Jongmin Chae 10 Portola (irv) 16:45 26 62 Aidan Keo 10 Eisenhower (ria) 17:51 61
28 Ronaldo Fernandez 11 Murrieta Valley 16:47 27 63 Logan Henandez 10 Sultana 17:57 62
29 Haden MacDonald 11 San Dieguito 16:49 28 64 Shon Kachare 1" Foothill (ple) 17:58 63
Academy 65 Ryan Carlow 12 Venice 1759 64
30 Manuel Perez-Bacaro 11 Eisenhower (ria) 16:50 29 66 Jaun Zendejas 12 Hesperia 18:01 65
31 Elijah Lozares 1 Foothill (ple) 16:52 30 67 Joses Femnandez 12 Murrieta Valley ~ 18:04 66
32 Victor Amaro 11 Hesperia 16:52 31 68 Noah Navarez 10 Eisenhower (ria) 18:07 67
33 Calen Everage 12 San Dieguito 16:52 32 69 Justin Tovar 12 BravoMedical  18:09 68
Academy Magnet (la)
34 Jack Kendig 11 Portola (irv) 16:54 33 70 Adan Lopez 12 Bravo Medical 18:10 69
35 Shane Sparks 9 Centennial 16:55 34 Magnet (Ia)
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Place Name
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76
77
78
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82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

G

Calvin Kuta

Oscar Castellanos
Garcia

Jaice Lundin
Fernando Lopez

Gael Carrillo Torres

Alexander Du
Caleb Long

Troy Marsteller
Benny Magana
Joshua Penaloza
Dean Drzewieki
Steve Arevalo
Matthew Romero
Luke Jackson
Bryan Bustillos
Jordy Ajanel

Brandon Hernandez

Noah Cooper
Gabriel Ramirez

Jose Zuniga
Rayan Ezaz
Diego Rodrguez
William Giangreco
Peter Rosario
Daniel Lopez
Brady Butcher
Quinton Fuentes
Phillip Seng
Colin Surridge
Harley Chou
Nathaniel Jordan
Andrew Arias

Roberto Granados

Anthony Torres
Vincenzo Dazzo
Neftali Perez
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Individual Results
Grade Team Time  Points Place Name
9 San Dieguito 18:12 70 107 Brendan Quan
Academy 108 Jesse Velo
1 Eisenhower (ria) 18:12 71 109 Rudraksh Gupta
9 Centennial  18:14 72 10 Jairo Zamora
12 Sultana 1814 73 111 Angel Lopez
1 Stockdale 18:16 74 112 Nicholas Corona
9 Venice 1818 75 113 Jorge Garcia-Lopez
1 Venice 1819 76 114 J?nathan Alvarez
11 Sultana 1821 77 115 Diego Chavez
10 Eisenhower (ria) 18:22 78
12 SantaAnaValley  18:25
12 Sultana 18:27 79
1 Sultana 18:28 80
12 Eisenhower (ria) 18:28 81
1 Centennial 18:31 82
10 Sultana 18:33 83
12 Schurr 18:33 84
12 Bravo Medical 18:33 85
Magnet (la)
9 Murrieta Valley 18:34 86
11 Bravo Medical 18:39 87
Magnet (la)
10  Eisenhower (ria) 18:43 88
11 Leigh 18:46 89
10 Schurr 18:47 90
10 Leigh 18:49 91
12 Irvington 18:49
1 Schurr 18:50 92
12 Stockdale 18:50 93
9 Centennial 18:52 94
10 Leigh 18:56 95
11 Foothill (ple) 18:57 96
10 Leigh 18:58 97
12 Leigh 19:07 98
1 Centennial 19:26 99
1 Hesperia 19:26 100
1 Sultana 19:27 101
10 Centennial 19:33 102
10 RobertF. Kennedy  19:37
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10/22/2022 - 5:14 PM

Race 94 - Boys D2 Varsity Red - 3 Mile

Grade Team
12 Schurr
1 Stockdale
1 Irvington
11 Robert F. Kennedy
12 Schurr
12 Hesperia
11 Schurr
12 Robert F. Kennedy
12 Robert F. Kennedy

Time  Points
19:38 103
20:03 104
20:04

20:06

20:08 105
20:23 106
20:27 107
22:12

24:14
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